PANEL MOUNT
Pressure Sensor
AST4200
Overview
The AST4200 series offers the same features as the AST4000, but
uses a unique pressure port design that enables direct mounting to
panels without the use of an adapter.
Benefits

INDUSTRIAL OEM
AST4200  Pressure Transmitter
Ordering Information
AST4200 J 00100 P 4 A 0 000
Process Connection
A= 1/4” NPT Male
J= 1/8” NPT Female
Pressure Range
Insert Pressure Range Code (see table for availability)
Pressure Unit
B= Bar           P= PSI
Output
1= 0.5-4.5V ratiometric
3= 1-5V
4= 4-20mA (2 wire loop powered)
6= 1-6V
Electrical
A= 2 ft. (0.6m)
B= 4 ft. (1.2m)
C= 6 ft. (1.8m)
D= 10 ft. (3.0m)
E= Mini DIN 43650
F= Packard Metripack 150 3-Pin
I= DIN 43650A
K= Deutsch DT04-3 Pin
Z= Deutsch DT04-4 Pin
Wetted Material
0= 17-4PH          1= 316L
Options
000= No Options
Guangzhou Ankai Electronic Instrument Co., Ltd.         Tel:+86-20-34387714              http://www.chinaankai.com